Form <b>PTO-1595</b> (Rev. 10/02)	04-16-20	)04	U.S. DEPARTMENT U.S. Patent and	OF COMMERCE Trademark Office
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)			_	_
Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ▼		1910) ilen etti seet	<b>V</b>	<u>V</u>
To the Honorable Commissione	1027228	15 <u>led one</u>	ginal documents or cop	
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	4.4.04	2. Name and address of	of receiving party(id	
Rijksuniversiteit te Leiden		Name: Kiadis B.V.		章 量 幕
		Street Address:		支票。
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) atta	iched? Yes Vo	Zernikepark 6 -8	3	NOE PUR
3. Nature of conveyance:		City: Groningen		***
· .	Merger	State/Country: Th	-	SECTION
Security Agreement	Change of Name	Zip Code: 9747 AN		2 3
Other				~ (
March 5, 2004				
Execution Date:		Additional name(s) & add	lress(es) attached?	Yes 🗸 No
4. Application number(s) or patent nu	mber(s):			
If this document is being filed toget	her with a new applica			
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s) 6,	,080,590	/	
		<u>ت</u>		
	 Additional numbers attac	ched? Yes No		
5. Name and address of party to who		6. Total number of appli	cations and patent	s involved: 1
concerning document should be mailed:		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00		
Name: Peter L. Michaelson		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.4	41)\$	
Internal Address:		✓ Enclosed		
internal Address.		Authorized to be	charged to depos	it account
		8. Deposit account num	nber:	
Michaelson & Associ	ates	•		
Parkway 109 Office Center, 328 Newm	an Springs Road,	13-3083		
P.O. Box 8489  City: Red Bank State: NJ Zip:	07701-8489			_
Oity		THE COACE		. <del> </del>
9. Signature.	DO NOT USE	I IIIO SPACE		
J. Digitature.	_			
	,7		<b>^</b>	
Peter L. MICHAELSON	_ / et a	Signatura	i April	6,2004
Name of Person Signing		Signature		ate /
		sheet, attachments, and docu		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	nent Recordation Services, Dir	equired cover sheet information ector of the United States Patents		
	P.O. Box 1450, Alexand	ulia, VA 24373-749U	(r5arcs/ksb/130)	
40.0∳ OP				

PATENT

**REEL: 015201 FRAME: 0382** 

## ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Rijksuniversiteit te Leiden, Leiden, The Netherlands (hereinafter "ASSIGNOR") is the owner of an invention entitled "Online coupling biochemical detection to continuous flow separation techniques" for which an application for Letters Patent of the United States was filed on June 27, 2000, as Serial No. 6,080,590;

WHEREAS, Kiadis B.V., Zernikepark 6 -8, 9747 AN Groningen, The Netherlands (hereinafter "ASSIGNEE") is desirous of obtaining the entire right, title and interest in, to and under the said invention and the said application;

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) in hand paid, and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the said ASSIGNOR has sold, assigned, transferred and set over, and by these presents does hereby sell, assign, transfer and set over, unto the said ASSIGNEE, his successors, legal representatives and assigns, the entire right, title and interest in, to and under the said invention, and the said application, any patent granted thereon and all divisions, renewals and continuations thereof, and the ASSIGNOR hereby authorizes and requests the Commissionar of Patents of the United States, to issue all Letters Patent for said invention to the said ASSIGNEE, his successors, legal representatives and assigns, in accordance with the terms of this instrument.

AND ASSIGNOR HEREBY convenants that ASSIGNOR have full right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, and has not executed, and will not execute, any agreement in conflict herewith.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Rijksuniversiteit te Leiden has caused this instrument to be executed by its duly authorized officer and its corporate seal to be affixed hereunto this  $\leq^{10}$  day of  $10^{10}$  ,  $10^{10}$  ,  $10^{10}$ 

(Signature)

(Name)

esearch (Title)

ACDR

PATENT REEL: 015201 FRAME: 0383

## MICHAELSON & ASSOCIATES

Senior and Managing Partner:

Peter L. Michaelson NJ, NY, PA, AK Bars Arbitrator, Am. Arb. Assoc. Fellow, C.I.Arb. (UK) April 6, 2004

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services Director of the US Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

Re: U.S. Patent No. 6,080,590; issued June 27, 2000 U.S. Patent Appln. Serial No. 08/632,540 Filed: April 19, 1996 Applicant: Rijksuniversiteit te Leiden For: ONLINE COUPLING BIOCHEMICAL DETECTION TO CONTINUOUS FLOW SEPARATION TECHNIQUES

Attorney Docket No.: Rijk-5

Dear Sir:

Enclosed is a Recordation Form Cover Sheet and an executed assignment for the above-captioned patent application.

Kindly record this assignment and return the recorded document to us.

Our check in the amount of \$ 40.00 is enclosed to cover the recording fee. In the event this check is unacceptable, insufficient or is omitted, please charge the additional or entire cost, as appropriate, to our Deposit Account number 13-3083. To facilitate that charge, a duplicate copy of this letter is enclosed herewith.

Respectfully submitted,

MICHAELSON & ASSOCIATES

email: pmichaelson@mandw.com

web site: www.mandw.com

NJ Office (Reply to):

Parkway 109 Office Ctr. 328 Newman Springs Rd. P.O. Box 8489 Red Bank, NJ 07701 Tel: 732-530-6671 Fax: 732-530-6584/5 Videoconference: 732-224-0132 (ISDN)

Offices also in: Santa Clara, California Peter L. Michaelson, Attorney

Reg. No. 30,090 Customer No. 007265

-1-

PATENT REEL: 015201 FRAME: 0384